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Fecha Listado: 21/09/2021
Hora Listado: 09:51:14

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAYA DE PALS)
CLASSIFICACIO HCP FEMENI (ASC:0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2

4

10
11
12
13

15

ALOS MARTINEZ, ALBA
UVEGES , MARIANA
SEBASTIAN GALLES, NURIA
PENA CADIERNO, SILVIA
MASCARO CRUSAT, GLORIA

CLUB

GOLF DE PALS
FCGOLF

SAN CUGAT
BARCELONA
MONTBRU-MOIA

SORROSAL NAVARRA, MARIATER CLUB HCP1

PEREZ ISERN, MARTA
TORREMADE TUXANS, ELISA
MARTINEZ CORTES, CLARA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA
PARDINA EROLES, MIREIA
BARBERA COSTA, EVA

MONTES RAMIREZ, MARIA ISABE
TORREMADE TUXANS, IA
GRANES BONET, ANNA

VALLES
PERALADA
ARO
VALLROMANES
FCGOLF
FCGOLF
FCGOLF

GOLF DE PALS
FCGOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,3
24,7
32,4
34,5
26,7
31,8
36,0
36,0
15,4
32,6
34,9
32,6
27,3
27,2
28,2
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22
27
35
37
29
34
39
39
17
35
38
35
29
29
30

1a

36
32
32
31
30
30
30
27
26
25
24
23
22
22
21

23

3a

138Vuelta
4 TOT

36
32
32
31
30
30
30
27
26
25
24
23
22
22
21
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Fecha Listado: 21/09/2021
Hora Listado: 09:50:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAYA DE PALS)

Handicap Masculina Acumulada (ASC:0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 BUGOSSE ALONSO, SANDRO FCGOLF
2 CANALES CANALES, JUAN LUIS FCGOLF
FOLGUERA VENTURA, ANTONI FCGOLF
4 MORAGA SANCHEZ, GUSTAVO BARCELONA
POCH FRIEDRICH, LUIS FCGOLF
6 AGULLO MATEO, DANIEL VALLES
7 MORTE DONADEU, OSCAR FCGOLF
YAGO ALCAZAR, EDUARDO VALLROMANES
9 MELLADO ALCORTA, JOSE IGNAC TORREMIRONA
CASTLES , ANDY FCGOLF
11 MONTALVO GUERRERO, ANTONIO FCGOLF
BOSCH FORTUNY, JUAN MARIA COSTA DAURADA
13 SOLDEVILA MOGAS, JORDI LA ROCA
BALDERAS LOPEZ, JOSE GERMAN FCGOLF
15 ANDREU SOLE, ANTONIO FCGOLF
RUTH , ALEXANDER BARCELONA
GRASSET SIMON, PERE LA ROQUETA
18 GARCIA ALONSO, LUIS ALBERTO FONTANALS
GARCIA CORDOVILLA, DAVID MATADEPERA
ROMAN JIMENEZ, JOSEP FCGOLF
ESCOLIES MIRO, CARLOS FCGOLF
22 ARTIGAS BALTASAR, NIL PGA CATALUNYA
SEBASTIA LLAURADO, GERARD FCGOLF
PEREZ PAYA, FEDERICO FCGOLF
25 SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN VALLES
MAS CUADRADO, JOSEP FCGOLF
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL VALLES
28 PUIG TORRES, MARC FCGOLF
BUENDIA LERIDA, FEDERICO VILANOVA PORTAL
BOIX FARGAS, FRANCESC FCGOLF
CAMPISTOL PRUJA, GABRIEL FCGOLF
RIEROLA COLOMER, SERGI FCGOLF
RULLO BESORA, JOSEP MARIA FCGOLF
34 GOMEZ MELIS, IGNACIO FCGOLF
TRAPE PUJOL, JOSEP LA ROQUETA
TUTUSAUS HOMS, JOAN CALDES
BERENGUER AMADORT, JAUME PERALADA
38 SANMARTI CARTES, ALFRED FCGOLF
FRANCO ALBARDIAZ, JUAN CARL FCGOLF
40 GROS GARCIA, JOAN EL PRAT
41 GIL MOLINA, JUAN FCGOLF
FRADEJAS LOPEZ, RAMON FCGOLF
43 DESCARREGA PASTOR, JUAN FCGOLF
44 DE BUEN MALDONADO, JAUME CAN CUYAS
45 SANCHEZ MACIAS, VICTOR RAIMAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

33,8
27,3
26,5
31,2
32,7
35,2
211
27,8
27,0
33,1
27,5
31,4
26,5
36,0
26,1
33,4
36,0
25,6
27,5
32,0
36,0
20,6
34,3
36,0
211
27,3
30,0
17,5
25,6
29,1
31,2
32,9
36,0
31,5
32,4
35,2
35,5
26,7
32,8
30,3
33,4
36,0
33,4
30,4
30,9
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28
21
21
25
27
29
15
22
21
27
22
25
21
30
20
27
30
20
22
26
30
15
28
30
15
21
24
12
20
23
25
27
30
26
26
29
30
21
27
24
27
30
27
24
25
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38
35
35
34
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
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23
23
23
22
22
21
19
19
18
15

23

33

138Vuelta
4 TOT

38
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34
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29
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28
28
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27
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26
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23
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22
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19
19
18
15
N.P
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